Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

MINNESOTA STATE OF

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT COVERNOR OF SAID STATE

	******	ARTITION OF SEASON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	GO A ELIMOTT	OF DALL STATE
To	LAWRENCE I	. ARLAND	Annual To have been assured as a second and a second as a second a	
Of	RAMSEY	nigen grown and related on the second state of the second state of the second state of the second state of the	County, S	SENDS GREETING
		Reposing especia	al trust and con	fidence in
your	prudence, ir	ntegrity and abilit	ty I have appoint	ted you the
said	LAWRENCE T	. ARLAND, A MEMBER	OF THE BOARD OF	EXAMINERS
TO GO	VERN APPOINT	MENTS IN THE DEPAR	TMENT OF LABOR	ND INDUSTRIES
FOR T	HE TERM ENDI	ng the first monda	Y IN JANUARY, 19	139.
You a	re therefore	by these presents	, appointed and	commissioned
***************************************	A MEMBER	OF SAID BOARD		is aforesaíd,
		TO HAVE AND TO H	IOLD The said off	ice of
	MEMBER	OF SAID BOARD	together	with all the
right	s, powers, a	nd emoluments to t	he said office k	elonging, or
by la	w in anywise	appertaining, unt	il this commissi	on shall be
by me	or other la	wful authority, su	perseded or annu	illed, or ex-
pire 1	by force or	reason of any law	of this State.	

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 23rd day of March in the year of our Lord one thousand pine hundred thirty -sevend of the State the seventy - ninth

By the Governor Clueur & Kuson

minustolin __Secretary of State 8126

8126

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

MAR 23 1937

Minister State